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GI Endoscopy

Company Profile

Endo-Med Technologies Pvt. Ltd. is headquartered in New Delhi, India, with its

manufacturing facility located in Noida, part of the National Capital Region. We specialize in the

development, manufacturing, and global distribution of minimally invasive medical devices,

focusing on Gastro Endoscopy, Laparoscopy, and Bronchoscopy. With over 27 years of

experience, Endo-Med is dedicated to providing high-quality products at affordable prices while

ensuring exceptional customer satisfaction through reliable service.

Quality Policy

At Endo-Med, our team consists of

highly skilled professionals with extensive

experience in global markets, bringing

expertise from some of the largest companies

in the industry. As an ISO 13485:2016

certified organization, we adhere to rigorous

quality management systems in the

manufacturing of top-tier medical products.

Guided by renowned doctors both in India and

internationally, we design products that meet

the specific, detailed needs of medical

practitioners, ensuring ease of use in clinical

environments. All Endo-Med products are

CDSCO certified and manufactured in

accordance with GMP guidelines.

Philosophy

Quality is at the heart of everything we

do at Endo-Med. We conduct rigorous, stage-

wise inspections from raw material

procurement to the final delivery of products,

ensuring that every aspect meets the highest

standards. Our employees are committed to

continuously improving our quality

management system.

We believe in fostering long-term

relationships with our customers, focusing

on mutua l g rowth and success .

At Endo-Med, quality is more than a process—it's a culture; service is not just a function, but a

tradition.

Endo-Med Manufacturing Facility at Noida
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*Other sizes and confgirations are available on request

EBF-S110290 Serrated  Cup 1.0 mm 290 cm

EBF-S118180 Serrated  Cup 1.8 mm 180 cm

SINGLE USESINGLE USE

TM

Smart-Bite

GI Endoscopy

EBF-S123230 2.3 mm 230 cm

Serrated  Cup

Serrated  Cup

Serrated Cup with needle

Serrated Cup with needle

EBF-S123180-H 2.3 mm 180 cmOval Cup Hot Biopsy

EBF-S123230-H 2.3 mm 230 cmOval Cup Hot Biopsy
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GI Endoscopy

Product Features
Wide Opening

Extra Strong Grip

Grinded Distal Spiral End

Auto-clavable

Smooth Operation Even in Loops

Easy Grip Handle

FOREIGN BODY FORCEPSFOREIGN BODY FORCEPS

EFB-R123180 2.3 mm

EFB-R123230 2.3 mm

180 cm

230 cm

EFB-R223180 2.3 mm

EFB-R223230 2.3 mm

180 cm

230 cm

EFB-R323180 2.3 mm

2.3 mmEFB-R323230

180 cm

230 cm

*Other sizes and confgirations are available on request
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Product Features

Rotatable

Wide Opening

Extra Strong Net

Smooth Operation Even in Loops

Easy Grip Handle

FOREIGN BODY NET BASKETSFOREIGN BODY NET BASKETS SINGLE USESINGLE USE

Net Type 30 mmEFB-0730230

EFB-0740230 Net Type 40 mm

2.3 mm

2.3 mm 230 cm

230 cm

360  Rotatable

EBS - 0140230

EBS - 0150230

Oval Shape

Oval Shape

40 mm

50 mm

Rota-Net
R

GI Endoscopy

360° 
Rota

ta
ble
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GI Endoscopy

360 Rotatable

Wide Opening

Repeated open & close possible

Smooth Operation at dif"cult location

Easy Grip Handle

Pre-loaded clip

Pre-loaded 11 mm

Opening

EHS-0223230

EHS-0323230

Pre-loaded 13 mm

Pre-loaded 16 mm

HEMOCLIP SINGLE USE

G-cLip
TM
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GI Endoscopy

Product Features

Lock Mechanism

Easy Grip Handle

45  Beveled Stainless Steel Needle

Metal Tip

Smooth operation even at dif"cult locations

PTFE inner & outer Tubes

ENDOSCOPY SCLERO THERAPY NEEDLEENDOSCOPY SCLERO THERAPY NEEDLE

V-Jector
R
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GI Endoscopy

Cat No. Scope OD Band per Barrel

EBL-0106085-7 (Full set)

EBL-0206085-7 ( Mini Pack)

Six + One (Red)

Six + One (Red)

9 mm to 11.5 mm

9 mm to 11.5 mm

Handle+ Barrel+Loading Catheter + Flushing Tube

Barrel+Loading Catheter

Inclusion

Product Features

Maximum Endoscopic View

Red Color Trail Band

Penultimate Blue Color Band

Six Usable Bands

Easy Irrigation / Flushing Port

Click Sound With Every Band Release

Multi Band Ligator (7 Bands)Multi Band Ligator (7 Bands)

R

6+1 BANDS LIGATOR
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GI Endoscopy

Cat No. Scope OD Band per Barrel

EBL-0106085-6 (Full set)

EBL-0206085-6 (Mini set)

Six

Six

9 mm to 11.5 mm

9 mm to 11.5 mm

Handle+ Barrel+Loading Catheter + Flushing Tube

Barrel+Loading Catheter

Inclusion

Product Features

Six Usable Bands

Easy Irrigation / Flushing Port

Different Color Penultimate Band

MULTI BAND LIGATOR (6 BANDS)MULTI BAND LIGATOR (6 BANDS)

R
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GI Endoscopy

Cat No. Scope OD Band per Barrel

EBL-0107085 (Full Set)

EBL-0207085 (Mini Set)

Seven

Seven

9 mm to 11.5 mm

9 mm to 11.5 mm

Handle+ Barrel+Loading Catheter + Flushing Tube

Barrel+Loading Catheter

Inclusion

Product Features

Seven Usable Bands

Extremely Fine Shaped Bands

Easy Irrigation / Flushing Port

Different Color Penultimate Band

Micro Beads Based Thread

Very Thin Natural Yarn

MULTI BAND LIGATOR (7 BANDS)MULTI BAND LIGATOR (7 BANDS)

R

Ultra
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GI Endoscopy

3 stage Dilatation in one Balloon

Esophageal, Pyloric, Colonic, Biliary & Achalasia

*Single Stage Balloons

Catalogue Nos. Application Balloon OD
Balloon
Length

Total
Length

Minimum Scope
Channel

With / Without
GW

EBD-M106230

EBD-M108230

EBD-M110230

EBD-M112230

EBD-M115230

EBD-M118230

EBD-M206230

EBD-M208230

EBD-M210230

EBD-M212230

EBD-M215230

EBD-M218230

*EBD-0430080

*EBD-0435080

*EBD-0440080

Biliary/Esophagus/Pylorus/Colon

Biliary/Esophagus/Pylorus/Colon

Biliary/Esophagus/Pylorus/Colon

Biliary/Esophagus/Pylorus/Colon

Biliary/Esophagus/Pylorus/Colon

Biliary/Esophagus/Pylorus/Colon

Biliary/Esophagus/Pylorus/Colon

Biliary/Esophagus/Pylorus/Colon

Biliary/Esophagus/Pylorus/Colon

Biliary/Esophagus/Pylorus/Colon

Biliary/Esophagus/Pylorus/Colon

Biliary/Esophagus/Pylorus/Colon

Achalasia

Achalasia

Achalasia

6-7-8mm

8-9-10mm

10-11-12mm

12-13.5-15mm

15-16.5-18mm

18-19-20mm

6-7-8mm

8-9-10mm

10-11-12mm

12-13.5-15mm

15-16.5-18mm

18-19-20mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

230cm

230cm

230cm

230cm

230cm

230cm

230cm

230cm

230cm

230cm

230cm

230cm

90cm

90cm

90cm

>2.8mm

>2.8mm

>2.8mm

>2.8mm

>3.2mm

>3.2mm

>2.8mm

>2.8mm

>2.8mm

>2.8mm

>3.2mm

>3.2mm

N/A

N/A

N/A

Without GW

Without GW

Without GW

Without GW

Without GW

Without GW

With GW

With GW

With GW

With GW

With GW

With GW

Without GW

Without GW

Without GW

MSD
TM

Multi Stage Dilation

DILATION BALLOONDILATION BALLOON
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GI Endoscopy

Superior Needle Visibility

Sharp Needle Atraumatic

Puncture

Large Needle opening pro"le

ensure better specimen

EUS &  FNA / FNB SYSTEMEUS &  FNA / FNB SYSTEM

Ultra-Tip
TM

Catalogue Nos.

EUS-0119140

EUS-0122140

Needle G

19G

22G

Max. Needle Length

80mm

80mm

Sheeth OD

1.8mm

1.6mm

Sheeth Length FNA / FNB

140cm

140cm

FNA

FNA

Scope
Compatability

Olympus, Pentax, Fuji

Olympus, Pentax, Fuji

EUS-0219140

EUS-0222140

EUS-0225140

19G

22G

25G

80mm

80mm

80mm

1.8mm

1.6mm

1.6mm

140cm

140cm

140cm

FNB

FNB

FNB

Olympus, Pentax, Fuji

Olympus, Pentax, Fuji

Olympus, Pentax, Fuji

FNA FNB
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GI Endoscopy

Product Features

Trucut Type Biopsy Sample

Automatic Biopsy Sampling

Marking Every  1 CM

Easy Gripe Handle

Cat No. ODBiopsy Size Length

BIOPSY GUN

Set of Eight & Sixteen Dilators

EDS-0116085 Sixteen Dilators + Spring Tip Wire
5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,

19,20 mm x 85 cm

AUTOMATIC BIOPSY NEEDLEAUTOMATIC BIOPSY NEEDLE

R

EBN-0114016

EBN-0114010

EBN-0114020

20 mm x 0.8 mm

20 mm x 0.8 mm

20 mm x 0.8 mm

14 G

14 G

14 G

16 cm

10 cm

20 cm

EBN-0116016

EBN-0116010

EBN-0116020

20 mm x 0.8 mm

20 mm x 0.8 mm

20 mm x 0.8 mm 16 G

16 G

16 G

16 cm

10 cm

20 cm

EBN-0118016

EBN-0118010

EBN-0118020

20 mm x 0.8 mm

20 mm x 0.8 mm

20 mm x 0.8 mm 18 G

18 G

18 G

16 cm

10 cm

20 cm
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GI Endoscopy

Cat No. Stent OD

EMS-0118008

EMS-0118010

EMS-0118012

EMS-0118015

EMS-0118010(AR)

EMS-0118012(AR)

EMS-0118015(AR)

*Other sizes are available on request

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

Delivery Size

7 mm x 75 cm

7 mm x 75 cm

7 mm x 75 cm

7 mm x 75 cm

7 mm x 75 cm

7 mm x 75 cm

7 mm x 75 cm

8 cm

10 cm

12 cm

15 cm

10 cm

12 cm

15 cm

Stent LengthFlare OD

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

Product Features

Dumble Shape for Anti-Migration

X-Ray Visible Marks

Flexible Construction to Conform to Anatomy

Scaled Marking on Delivery System

Easy Retrieval Using Drawstring

Dynamic Radial Force for Maximum Lumen Size

Nitinol Stent Highly Radiopaque

Covered From Inside

- ESOPHAGEAL STENTPALLIATORPALLIATOR
R
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GI Endoscopy

Zero Shortening at Proximal end

8Fr x 180cm

8Fr x 180cm

8Fr x 180cm

8Fr x 180cm

10Fr x 180cm

10Fr x 180cm

EMS-0210007 7 cm 8Fr x 180cm

EMS-0210009 9 cm 8Fr x 180cm

EMS-0210011 11 cm 8Fr x 180cm

EMS-0310007 7 cm 10Fr x 180cm

PALLIATORPALLIATOR -  BILIARY STENTS
R
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GI Endoscopy

EMS-0414020

EMS-0414030

EMS-0414040

EMS-0416020

EMS-0416030

EMS-0416040

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

16 mm

16 mm

16 mm

2 cm

3 cm

4 cm

2 cm

3 cm

4 cm

10Fr x 180cm

10Fr x 180cm

10Fr x 180cm

10Fr x 180cm

10Fr x 180cm

10Fr x 180cm

Covered

Covered

Covered

Covered

Covered

Covered

Stent Type

Fully Covered

With Lasso

Pseudocyst StentPseudocyst Stent
R
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GI Endoscopy

With Lasso

22 mmEMS -0622010 Covered 10 cm 10Fr x 220 cm

22 mmEMS -0622008 Covered 8 cm 10Fr x 220 cm

22 mmEMS-0622012 Covered 12 cm 10Fr x 220 cm

24 mmEMS-0624012 Covered 12 cm 10Fr x 220 cm

24 mmEMS-0624010 Covered 10 cm 10Fr x 220 cm

24 mmEMS–0624008 Covered 8 cm 10Fr x 220 cm

10Fr x 220cmEMS-0524008

EMS-0524012

10Fr x 220cm

10Fr x 220cm

EMS-0524010

10Fr x 220cmEMS-0522008 22 mm

10Fr x 220cmEMS-0522010 22 mm

10Fr x 220cmEMS-0522012 22 mm

R
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GI Endoscopy

Cat No. Diameter

EGW- 0225450

EGW- 0235450

0.025”

0.035”

Length

450 cm

450 cm

Product Features

Nitinol Core

Radiopaque Distal-Tungsten Filled Tip (5 cm)

PTFE Jacket

Hydrophilic Coated

Twin Color

*Other sizes are available on request

GUIDE-WIRE

EGW- 0232450 0.032” 450 cm

Dilator LengthCat No. Tip OD

EBD- 0107200

EBD- 0185200

EBD- 0110200

4 Fr 7 Fr

5.5 Fr 8.5 Fr

6 Fr 10 Fr

Dilator OD

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

Product Features

Tapered and Rounded Ends

Well Balanced Wall Thickness

Fully Radiopaque

BILIARY DILATORBILIARY DILATOR

GUIDE-WIRE

Track-Wire
R
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GI Endoscopy

Cat No. Cutting wireOD

ESP- 0124020

ESP- 0124030

ESP- 0224007

ESP- 0324020

ESP- 0324030

2.4 mm 20 mm

2.4 mm 30 mm

2.4 mm 7 mm

2.4 mm

2.4 mm

20 mm

30 mm

Type

Standard

Standard

Needle Knife

Insulated Wire

Insulated Wire

Product Features

Mono"lament Cutting Wire

Triple Lumen Version

Color Marking

Separate Port for Contrast & Guidewire

Pre-curved

Ergonomical Shape Handle

SPHINCTEROTOMESSPHINCTEROTOMES

TM

Smart-Cut
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GI Endoscopy

Single Step 8.5 Fr & 10 Fr Introducer

DRAINAGE CATHETHER - INTRODUCERS - NBD CATHETHERDRAINAGE CATHETHER - INTRODUCERS - NBD CATHETHER

TM

Drain-X
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GI Endoscopy

*Other length e.g. 4 cm, 6cm, 8cm, 9cm, 11cm, 13cm can be made on order

**All sizes are available in sets also. Please add “S” after Catalogue Nos “e.g. : EBS - XXXXXXX-S

Biliary
Amsterdam/
Curved Type

Biliary
Double
Pigtail

Pancreatic
Curved

Biliary / Pancreatic
Single Pigtail

Biliary
Multiflap/Tannenbaum

8.5 Fr x 5 cm

8.5 Fr x 7 cm

8.5 Fr x 10 cm

8.5 Fr x 12 cm

8.5 Fr x 15 cm

EBS - 0305010 5 F X 10 cm

EBS - 0185005

EBS - 0185007

EBS - 0185010

EBS - 0185012

EBS - 0185015

EBS - 0285005

EBS - 0285007

EBS - 0285010

EBS - 0285012

EBS - 0285015

EBS - 0485005

EBS - 0485007

EBS - 0485010

EBS - 0485012

EBS - 0485015

EBS - 0585005

EBS - 0585007

EBS - 0585010

EBS - 0585012

EBS - 0585015

EBS - 0510005

EBS -  0510007

EBS -  0510010

EBS -  0510012

EBS -  0510015

Pusher

Pusher

Introducer SetEBS - 1085220

EBS - 0307012

EBS - 0405005

EBS - 0405007

EBS - 0405010

Introducer Set
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GI Endoscopy

STONE EXTRACTION BALLOON

Product Features

Triple Lumen Variant

Multi Diameter Balloon In#ation

X-Ray Visible Marks

Very Strong Balloon Material

Cat No. Lumen Sheath OD Injection Inflated Diameter

EEB- 0123200 Triple Lumen 2.8 mm Above 11.5mm - 16mm

EEB- 0223200 Below2.8 mm 11.5mm - 16mmTriple Lumen

STONE EXTRACTION BASKETSTONE EXTRACTION BASKET

Sheath OD / Length

EBS - 0224025 2.4 mm / 230 cm

EBS - 0224030 2.4 mm / 230 cm

EBS - 0218020 1.8 mm / 230 cm

MSE
TM

Multi Stage Extractor
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GI Endoscopy

Cat No. Sheath ODDiscription

EML-0160090

EML-0325200

EML-0560090

EML-0330200

Handle with Spiral 6 mm

4 Wire Basket

Metal Spiral

2.3 mm

6 mm

4 Wire Basket 2.3 mm

Length

90 cm

200 cm

90 cm

200 cm

Cat No. ODDiscription

EML-0237210

EML-0537210

EML-0425210

EML-0625210

EML-0430210

EML-0630210

Handle + Spiral + Basket

Metal Spiral

3.7 mm

3.7 mm

4 Wire Basket

Metal Spiral with Basket

Metal Spiral with Basket

25 mm

3.7 mm / 25 mm

4 Wire Basket 30 mm

3.7 mm / 30 mm

Length

210 cm

210 cm

210 cm

210 cm

210 cm

210 cm

Product Features

Light Weight

Easy Rotation

Compatable with all Types of Basket

Good for Impected Stone

Product Features

Through the Scope Working Channel

Light Weight

Easy to Use

All Component Aavailable Separately

LITHOTRIPTER -  MANUALLITHOTRIPTER -  MANUAL

LITHOTRIPTER -  ENDOSCOPICLITHOTRIPTER -  ENDOSCOPIC
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GI Endoscopy

Cat No. Diameter Length

Product Features

Nitinol Core

Radiopaque Distal-Tungsten Filled Tip (5 cm)

PTFE Jacket

Hydrophilic Coated

Twin Color

ECY - 0123180

ECY - 0123230

2.3 mm

2.3 mm

180 cm

230 cm

*Other sizes are available on request

LengthCat No. For Chanal Size Brush

Product Features

Tapered and Rounded Ends

Well Balanced Wall Thickness

Fully Radiopaque

SCOPE CLEANING BRUSH

DISPOSABLE CYTOLOGY BRUSHDISPOSABLE CYTOLOGY BRUSH

SCOPE CLEANING BRUSH

ECB - R123180

ECB - R223230

2.8 mm - 4.2 mm

2.8 mm - 4.2 mm

One Side

Both Side

180 cm

230 cm
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GI Endoscopy

Product Features

Pull Technique

Thin Wall Tubing

EPG- 0114030 14 fr
Mini Set-

Mini Set-

EPG- 0220030 20 fr ,Snare, Scissors,
Hemostat, Guaze, Drape, Needle, Syringe, Povidon Iodine,

Full Set-

EPG- 0214030 14 fr ,Snare, Scissors,
Hemostat, Guaze, Drape, Needle, Syringe, Povidon Iodine,

Full Set-

EPG- 0224030 24 fr ,Snare, Scissors,
Hemostat, Guaze, Drape, Needle, Syringe, Povidon Iodine,

Full Set-

PERCUTANEOUS ENDOSCOPIC
GASTROSTOMY FEEDING SET
PERCUTANEOUS ENDOSCOPIC
GASTROSTOMY FEEDING SET

P.E.G. Set

EPG- 0120030 20 fr
Mini Set-

Large Inner Lumen
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GI Endoscopy

Medical Grade 100% Silicon Tube

Thin Walls Tube

Large Inner Lumen

Non-traumatic Distal Tip

EPG-2112024

EPG-2114024

EPG-2116024

EPG-2118024

EPG-2120024

EPG-2122024

EPG-2124024

12 Fr

14 Fr

16 Fr

18 Fr

20 Fr

22 Fr

24 Fr

24 cm

24 cm

24 cm

24 cm

24 cm

24 cm

24 cm

Tube LengthTube OD Balloon Volume

5 ml

5 ml

20 ml

20 ml

20 ml

20 ml

20 ml

Gastrostomy Feeding TubeGastrostomy Feeding Tube
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GI Endoscopy

Pneumatic Inflation DevicePneumatic Inflation Device Channel Cap with Flushing TubeChannel Cap with Flushing Tube

Endoscope Bite GuardEndoscope Bite Guard

Balloon Inflation DeviceBalloon Inflation DeviceSpring Tip WireSpring Tip Wire
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